Datasheet
1.8” SATA SSD
3SE2-P_AES series
- 1.8” SATA III solution for industrial field
- Hardware-based AES 256bits key
- iData Guard for abnormal power failure
- iCell technology for data protection (optional)

DES18-B56D82SWAQB(P)
DES18-B56D82SWBQB(P)
Ordering Information
1.8” SATA SSD
3SE2-P series
*P: reserved for iCell
**A: 3.3v voltage version; B: 5v voltage version.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Innodisk:
  DES18-16GD82SCBQB  DES18-16GD82SWBQB  DES18-32GD82SCBQB  DES18-32GD82SWBQB  DES18-
64GD82SCBQB  DES18-64GD82SWBQB  DES18-A28D82SCBQB  DES18-A28D82SWBQB  DES18-B56D82SCBQB
DES18-B56D82SWBQB